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Borough of Ben Avon Heights

FIGHTS Council Meeting Agenda

December 8, 2020, at 7:00 PM at Avalon Fire Hall

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

Call to Order
Approval of November Meeting Minutes (Cuteri)
Approval of October Financials - not provided by accountant (Cuteri)
Fire Report (Charles Berie)
Police Report (Joe Hanny)
Engineer’s Report (copy attached)
2021 Paving Project Schedule from LSSE
Complete Survey work in December 2020
Prepare plans and Bid packages in January 2021
Advertise for Bids in February 2021
Open Bids in March 2021
Construction will be completed per the contractors 2021 schedule.
Public Comment.
Approve 2021 budget (Volz / Cuteri)
Comcast Agreement (Volz / Cuteri)
Salt Agreement with Avalon (Volz / Cuteri)
Glass Recycling (Dismukes)
Remote Meetings Discussion

Zoning Application submissions report (DiNuzzo)

Executive Session if needed.

Next monthly council meeting is scheduled for January 12, 2020 at 7:00 PM at Avalon Fire Hall.



